
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 3:28:38pm
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Event 1: U19 Women Team Pursuit Qualifying
Fastest 4 to Finals Event 7 - Result

1. SA 4:41.238
20 Alli ANDERSON (SA)
21 Tess WIGHT (SA)
22 Ella SIBLEY (SA)
23 Kat CHUNG  ORR (SA)

Lap 1 22.874 22.874 (2)
Lap 2 17.453 40.328 (2)
Lap 3 17.939 58.267 (3)
Lap 4 17.157 1:15.424 (2)
Lap 5 17.136 1:32.560 (2)
Lap 6 17.252 1:49.812 (2)
Lap 7 17.797 2:07.610 (2)
Lap 8 17.434 2:25.044 (2)
Lap 9 17.175 2:42.220 (2)

Lap 10 16.662 2:58.883 (2)
Lap 11 16.789 3:15.673 (1)
Lap 12 17.465 3:33.138 (1)
Lap 13 17.631 3:50.769 (1)
Lap 14 16.760 4:07.529 (1)
Lap 15 16.965 4:24.495 (1)
Lap 16 16.743 4:41.238 (1)

2. QLD 4:45.489 +4.25
12 Briana MCDONALD (QLD) 216490
13 Brooke CARNES (QLD) 444119
17 Liliana MCLENNAN (QLD) 214110
18 Stephanie CORSET (QLD) 208184

Lap 1 22.836 22.836 (1)
Lap 2 16.504 39.341 (1)
Lap 3 16.922 56.264 (1)
Lap 4 17.100 1:13.364 (1)
Lap 5 17.049 1:30.413 (1)
Lap 6 17.540 1:47.953 (1)
Lap 7 17.469 2:05.423 (1)
Lap 8 17.447 2:22.870 (1)
Lap 9 17.359 2:40.229 (1)

Lap 10 17.866 2:58.096 (1)
Lap 11 17.832 3:15.929 (2)
Lap 12 17.337 3:33.267 (2)
Lap 13 17.581 3:50.848 (2)
Lap 14 18.613 4:09.462 (2)
Lap 15 18.275 4:27.737 (2)
Lap 16 17.751 4:45.489 (2)

3. NSW 4:56.136 +14.89
3 Haylee FULLER (NSW)
4 Georgia WILTSHIRE (NSW)
5 Rebel BROOKER (NSW)
6 Sarah CLIFF (NSW)

Lap 1 23.741 23.741 (3)
Lap 2 17.318 41.059 (3)
Lap 3 17.191 58.250 (2)
Lap 4 18.123 1:16.374 (3)
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Event 1: U19 Women Team Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
Fastest 4 to Finals Event 7 - Result

Lap 5 18.320 1:34.694 (3)
Lap 6 18.422 1:53.117 (3)
Lap 7 17.890 2:11.007 (3)
Lap 8 18.278 2:29.286 (3)
Lap 9 18.652 2:47.938 (3)

Lap 10 35.855 3:23.794 (4)
Lap 11 18.525 3:42.320 (4)
Lap 12 18.684 4:01.004 (4)
Lap 13 17.648 4:18.653 (4)
Lap 14 18.910 4:37.564 (4)
Lap 16 18.571 4:56.136 (3)

4. NSW/ACT 5:07.296 +26.05
2 Lily STRATFORD (ACT) 230698
7 Amelia TRKULJIA (NSW)
8 Zara FULLER (NSW)

11 Emily STRUMFIN (NSW)
Lap 1 24.158 24.158 (4)
Lap 2 18.404 42.562 (4)
Lap 3 19.546 1:02.109 (4)
Lap 4 18.471 1:20.580 (4)
Lap 5 18.677 1:39.257 (4)
Lap 6 19.915 1:59.172 (4)
Lap 7 18.855 2:18.028 (4)
Lap 8 18.159 2:36.187 (4)
Lap 9 19.251 2:55.438 (4)

Lap 10 19.743 3:15.181 (3)
Lap 11 18.455 3:33.637 (3)
Lap 12 18.132 3:51.769 (3)
Lap 13 19.327 4:11.097 (3)
Lap 14 19.407 4:30.504 (3)
Lap 15 18.249 4:48.754 (3)
Lap 16 18.541 5:07.296 (4)


